

4th on A/c 5071
Abstract of Cost

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) (i) bonding and fixing working benchmarks Qty. v. G. m. S. P. No. (43) item No (1) ① 3 Nos 3 Nos @ Rs 4080.85/each Rs 12243.20					
(ii) Reference p.H. 19 x - Qty. v. G. m. S. P. No. (43) item No (1) (i) 09 Nos 9 Nos @ Rs 1886.18/each Rs 16976.20					
(3/2) cleaning and grubbing of Road land.					
Qty. v. G. m. S. P. No. (43) item No (2) - 1.66 hcc 1.66 hcc @ Rs 49496.76 82164.20					
(3/3) Box cutting :- excavating of soil from Road way Qty. v. G. m. S. P. No. (43) Item No (3) - 80.325 M ³ 80.325 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ Rs 5952.20					
(4/4) Cost of embankment with approved materials. Qty. v. G. m. S. P. No. (43) Item No (5) - 48.175 m ³ 48.175 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³ Rs 1256.20					

Continuation

G.O. Rs 118591.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.P. No. 124 770 972

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Reinforced Cement					
Qty. V.F.M.B.P. No. (50)					
Item No. (49) (ii) 6.04m ³					
6.04m ³ @ Rs 1062.8/m ³					6419.20
(ii) Cement Mortar					
Qty. V.F.M.B.P. No. (50)					
Item No. (49) (iii) 212.38m ³					
212.38m ³ @ Rs 22.78/m ³					4857.62
(iv) H.P.C. up to 600mm					
Qty. V.F.M.B.P. No. (50)					
Item No. (49) (iv) 22.50m ³					
22.50m ³ @ Rs 169.12/m ³					3805.20
(v) I.P.C. above 600mm					
Qty. V.F.M.B.P. No. (50)					
Item No. (49) (v) - 10m ³					
10m ³ @ Rs 228.68/m ³					2287.20
Total Rs 12538184.20					
Add @ Rs 12.00/ST Rs 1504582.20					
Add @ Rs 1.50/L.C. Rs 125382.20					
Total Rs 14168148.20					
less @ D.B. below Rs 18419.20					
less previous part (E) 11357625.20					
Net Rs 2792104.20					
Amount					
7/04/2021					
JE					

Continuation